
No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

76 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Islamic Studies - 10000209 3rd 88134

114 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Islamic Studies - 10000209 4th 88550



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05177Syeda Khadija Begum Syeda Khadija  BegumSYEDAKHADIJASYEDA@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-03-3015101-8548586-2

17-0002-2026-05238MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD  NOMANMUHAMMAD08647230@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-1016201-1621759-3



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Syed musa 2026-01-152026-01-15Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

SAEED MUHAMMAD 2026-01-172026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Muhalah sadat dak Khana ghurghushto tehsil khadu khil district bunerBuner Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 19290

Open Merit Chota Lahor, SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Muhalah sadat dak Khana ghurghushto tehsil khadu khil district bunerBuner Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 19290 +92345-1950193NOT PAID

Chota Lahor, SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570 +92347-0208755PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No Yes 0

No No 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name PreferenceApplication IDTracking IDFirst NameMiddle NameLast NameFull Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationalityDisability Hafiz QuranQuota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent PostalPermanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact NoProcessing Fee StatusProcessing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid DateHostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings4 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 1st 84679 17-0002-2026-05092Muhammad Waseem Muhammad WaseemMUHAMMADWASEEM72742@GMAIL.COMMale 2000-01-0416201-8983819-5Taj Bar Khan 2025-12-282025-12-31SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit Mohalla Dhok Gharbi , dhak khana lahor , tehsil lahor distric swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan Mohalla Dhok Gharbi , dhak khana lahor , tehsil lahor distric swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan +92313-9145160PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16 No No 06 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 1st 84759 17-0002-2026-05097Muhammad Faheem JanMuhammad Faheem JanJANFAHEEM386@GMAIL.COMMale 2000-03-2517101-1136831-3Sultan Jan 2025-12-292025-12-29SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit mohallah dedar abad village and post office turangzai tehsil and distt charsadaCharsadda Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 24550 mohallah dedar abad village and post office turangzai tehsil and distt charsadaCharsadda Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 24550 +92347-8836400PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16 No No 09 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 1st 84779 17-0002-2026-05100Saud MuhammadSaud MuhammadSAUDKHANKALABAT0310@GMAIL.COMMale 2000-08-1616202-1753250-3Saeed Muhammad 2025-12-292026-01-01SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit Mohallah khan kheil kalabat tehsil topi distt swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan Mohallah khan kheil kalabat tehsil topi distt swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan +92341-1970332PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16 No No 031 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 2nd 85326 17-0002-2026-05130Umar Fayaz Umar FayazUMARKHAM09876@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-03-2116203-0406573-1Fayaz Ahmad 2026-01-032026-01-03SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit Mohallah Mazid Khel Village and PO Kalabat Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23520 Mohallah Mazid Khel Village and PO Kalabat Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23520 +92330-9457837PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16 No Yes 038 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 4th 85501 17-0002-2026-05132Abdul Bari Abdul Bari00346ABDUL@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-08-1416201-4468864-5Molvi Fazli Elahi 2026-01-042026-01-09SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes Open Merit Tel PO Jagan Nat Chak Yar Hussain Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23200 Tel PO Jagan Nat Chak Yar Hussain Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23200 +92346-9643271PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16 No No 050 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 1st 86276 17-0002-2026-05146MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAMH7633702@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-01-2116203-0492191-7Abdul nafi 2026-01-072026-01-07SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No Open Merit PO Utla Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan PO Utla Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan +92310-6645987PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16 No No 079 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 2nd 88145 17-0002-2026-05181Muhammad Ismail Muhammad IsmailISMAILKHAN59084@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-03-1021403-4034246-1Shah Khan 2026-01-152026-01-17SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit tehsil razzar,dagai district sawabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23340 tehsil razzar,dagai district sawabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23340 +92311-8227234PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20 No No 193 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 3rd 88316 17-0002-2026-05213zaid muhammadzaid muhammadZAIDMUSTAFA8483@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-10-1316202-6831414-9izhar ali 2026-01-162026-01-17SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes Open Merit moh panjpao village kaddi distt &amp; teh swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23340 moh panjpao village kaddi distt &amp; teh swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23340 +92311-5221225NOT PAID 1.89E+10 1500 No No 0121 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 1st 88664 17-0002-2026-05250Abu Bakar Ayaz Abu Bakar AyazPROFESSORKHAN459@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-04-2616202-1351866-3Ayaz Ali 2026-01-182026-01-19SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit Mohallah Jana Khel Village and PO Marghuz Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23340 Mohallah Jana Khel Village and PO Marghuz Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23340 +92342-9748599PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20 No No 0129 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 3rd 88818 17-0002-2026-05277Muhammad Rehman Muhammad RehmanMR2605296@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416202-6033916-7Sahib Ur Rehman 2026-01-192026-01-19SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes Open Merit Mohallah Bara Khan Khel Village and PO Thandkoi Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23110 Mohallah Bara Khan Khel Village and PO Thandkoi Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23110 +92325-1930803PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20 No No 0136 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 3rd 88854 17-0002-2026-05286Akbar Ali Akbar Ali AKBARALI843A@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-04-0216202-5065660-5Khan Sher 2026-01-192026-01-19SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes Open Merit Mohallah Chaju Khel Villaga and PO Thandkoi District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23530 Mohallah Chaju Khel Villaga and PO Thandkoi District SwabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23530 +92343-9861843PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20 No No 0149 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Anesthesia Technology - 96300855 2nd 88946 17-0002-2026-05301Hilal Sultan Hilal SultanHILALSULTANSULTAN@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-04-0116202-1012476-5Sher Sultan 2026-01-192026-01-19SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit Baja Swabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23340 Baja Swabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaPakistan 23340 +92325-9126617NOT PAID 1.89E+10 1500 No No 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

2 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 1st 84640

10 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 4th 84889

26 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 1st 85299

40 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 1st 85769

58 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 1st 86699

61 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 1st 87359

66 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 2nd 87450

84 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 2nd 88226

85 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 1st 88229

88 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 1st 88233

108 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 2nd 88469

112 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 2nd 88550

132 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 1st 88834

145 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BBA (Honors) - 96300749 3rd 88923



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05088Hussain Khan Ali Zai Hussain Khan  Ali ZaiHUSSAINALIZAI14@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-07-0737106-0182379-3

17-0002-2026-05108salman ahmad salman  ahmadSALMANAHMADFF@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-04-2116202-1574869-3

17-0002-2026-05128Shah Zeb Shah  Zeb SHAHZEB200414@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-02-1416202-3276689-3

17-0002-2026-05136MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD  SALMANSALMIAN47@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-01-2016202-0286808-7

17-0002-2026-05156Muhammad Saad Khan Muhammad  Saad KhanSAADKHANUSAFXAI@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-06-0316204-0461304-9

17-0002-2026-05163Sikandar Riaz Sikandar  RiazSIKANDARN481@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-04-2116202-6541956-1

17-0002-2026-05165Abdullah Khan Abdullah  KhanBILALAKBAR.BA7@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-0416204-0629134-5

17-0002-2026-05200FARHAN KHAN FARHAN  KHANJK3423457@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-07-0216202-2846908-9

17-0002-2026-05201Muhammad Izaz Muhammad  IzazIZAZ9401@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-10-2016204-0370523-3

17-0002-2026-05202Hassan Khan Hassan  KhanZEEDANK11@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-03-1215103-0386576-9

17-0002-2026-05232asmat khan asmat  khanASMATKHAN.JADOON013@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-11-1116202-0993623-1

17-0002-2026-05238MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD  NOMANMUHAMMAD08647230@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-1016201-1621759-3

17-0002-2026-05281Ajwa Gohar Ajwa  GoharTUFAILKHANDORAN@GMAIL.COMFemale 2007-05-1016202-4008497-6

17-0002-2026-05298Anaiza Haider Anaiza  HaiderAINA2008C@GMAIL.COMFemale 2008-03-1016202-7634153-2



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Naveed Khan Ali Zai 2025-12-27 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No

irfan ullah 2025-12-302025-12-31Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Zarif Ullah 2026-01-03 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN HASHMI2026-01-05 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Iftikhar Ali 2026-01-092026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Asif Riaz 2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Muhammad Arshad Khan2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

RASHID KHAN 2026-01-162026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sher Zameen 2026-01-162026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Ghulam Bahadar 2026-01-162026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

abdul samad 2026-01-172026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

SAEED MUHAMMAD 2026-01-172026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Gohar Rahman 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Fazal haider 2026-01-19 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Quota - Candidate from PunjabALI ZAI HOUSE MAKAN NUMBER BVI 410/A MUHALLAH ASHRAF PURA HAZRO DISTT. ATTOCKAttock Punjab Pakistan 43600

Open Merit mohallah anwarabad VPO kala and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Enhance Fee Mohalla Ibrahim khel village and Po Kunda tehsil lahor district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Zaida , Mansoor khelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23540

Open Merit village:karnal sher killi Tehsil:razzar District:swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit VPO Turlandi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Village Saidu Dher District and Tehsil Swabi PO Box Karnel Sher Khan Killi (Nawan Killi)Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit MOHALLAH MAINA BANDA VILLAGE MANERI BALA SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Mohallah Manan Khel Village and Post Office Kalu Khan Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Totalai Dagai Khadu Khel,BunerBuner Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit po dewal katgram tehsil topi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Chota Lahor, SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570

Open Merit Mohallah Bar Hamil Khel Village Manaire Bala PO Swabi Tehsil District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohlla ali khel village &amp; po kalabat tehsil topi distt swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaSwabi Pakistan 23520



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

ALI ZAI HOUSE MAKAN NUMBER BVI 410/A MUHALLAH ASHRAF PURA HAZRO DISTT. ATTOCKAttock Punjab Pakistan 43600 +92317-0054717

mohallah anwarabad VPO kala and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92319-5856110PAID

Mohalla Ibrahim khel village and Po Kunda tehsil lahor district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92313-9787310

Zaida , Mansoor khelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23540 +92327-5563599

village:karnal sher killi Tehsil:razzar District:swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92313-5008072NOT PAID

VPO Turlandi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan NOT PAID

Village Saidu Dher District and Tehsil Swabi PO Box Karnel Sher Khan Killi (Nawan Killi)Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92348-8997709PAID

MOHALLAH MAINA BANDA VILLAGE MANERI BALA SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92318-2515100PAID

Mohallah Manan Khel Village and Post Office Kalu Khan Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92319-9033328PAID

Totalai Dagai Khadu Khel,BunerBuner Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92343-8931392PAID

po dewal katgram tehsil topi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92314-7073731NOT PAID

Chota Lahor, SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570 +92347-0208755PAID

Mohallah Bar Hamil Khel Village Manaire Bala PO Swabi Tehsil District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92344-3869377PAID

Mohlla ali khel village &amp; po kalabat tehsil topi distt swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaSwabi Pakistan 23520 +92324-0594123



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,19

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

Yes No 2

No No 1

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0



No. Program GroupProgram NamePreference Application IDTracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name

46 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology - 100002001st 86095 17-0002-2026-05144Muhammad Mohi-Ud-DinKhan

82 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology - 100002001st 88210 17-0002-2026-05194Aleena Iqbal

97 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology - 100002001st 88389 17-0002-2026-05223Wasi Ullah

155 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology - 100002001st 88991 17-0002-2026-05312Areej Ahmad

156 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology - 100002001st 88994 17-0002-2026-05314Areej Ahmad



Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission Date

Muhammad Mohi-Ud-Din  KhanM.MOHIUDDINKHAN@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-05-0861101-3824189-3Raziuddin Khan 2026-01-062026-01-14

Aleena  IqbalRUKHSARKHAN9305@GMAIL.COMFemale 2007-04-1517201-0833644-2Muhammd Iqbal 2026-01-162026-01-16

Wasi  Ullah KHANWASIULLAHKHAN90@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-08-0416102-1373726-1Aziz muhammad 2026-01-162026-01-17

Areej  AhmadJIBRANAHMAD951@GMAIL.COMFemale 2008-03-2416201-6656999-8Zahid Ahmad 2026-01-19

Areej  AhmadJIBRANAHMAD151@GMAIL.COMFemale 2008-03-2416201-5656999-8Zahid Ahmad 2026-01-192026-01-19



Application StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz QuranQuota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent City

Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit Muhallah Yaqoobabad, Shewa Adda, Karnal Sher Killi, Tehsil Razzar, District SwabiSwabi

Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit Moh:Ismail Khel Darwazgai P/O Khairabad Tehsail Jehangira Disstric NowsheraNowshera

Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit Ahmedabad ColonyTor Dher Post Office Tor Dher Tehsil Takht BhaiMardan

Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No Open Merit Chota Lahor swabiSwabi

Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit VPO Lahor, Lahor, swabiSwabi



Current City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent PostalPermanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/Province

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23411 Muhallah Yaqoobabad, Shewa Adda, Karnal Sher Killi, Tehsil Razzar, District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 24100 Moh:Ismail Khel Darwazgai P/O Khairabad Tehsail Jehangira Disstric NowsheraNowshera Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan Ahmedabad ColonyTor Dher Post Office Tor Dher Tehsil Takht BhaiMardan Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570 Chota Lahor swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan VPO Lahor, Lahor, swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa



Permanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee StatusProcessing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid Date

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23411 +92310-5577038PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 24100 +92335-5427301PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,17

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan NOT PAID 1.89E+10 1500

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92342-5314542

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92342-5314542NOT PAID 1.89E+10 1500



Semester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid DateHostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No

2026,January,16 Yes Yes

2026,January,17 No Yes

No No

No No

No No



Total Siblings

0

0

1

0

0



No. Program GroupProgram NamePreference Application IDTracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name

54 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Chemistry - 100002021st 86567 17-0002-2026-05153Saman Zia khan

107 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Chemistry - 100002023rd 88469 17-0002-2026-05232asmat khan



Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission Date

Saman Zia  khanZAIB.SAMAA@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-01-2416201-0646037-6Zia ur Rehman 2026-01-082026-01-08

asmat  khanASMATKHAN.JADOON013@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-11-1116202-0993623-1abdul samad 2026-01-172026-01-17



Application StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz QuranQuota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent City

Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit STREET MALIK AJAB KHAN, V/PO JEHANGIRA, DIST SWABISwabi

Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No Open Merit po dewal katgram tehsil topi district swabiSwabi



Current City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent PostalPermanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/Province

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan STREET MALIK AJAB KHAN, V/PO JEHANGIRA, DIST SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan po dewal katgram tehsil topi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa



Permanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee StatusProcessing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid Date

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92315-5872865NOT PAID 1.89E+10 1500

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92314-7073731NOT PAID 1.89E+10 1500



Semester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid DateHostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No

No Yes

No Yes



Total Siblings

0

0



No. Program GroupProgram NamePreference Application IDTracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name

28 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs) Bachelor of Studies in Commerce - 963007462nd 85299 17-0002-2026-05128Shah Zeb

113 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs) Bachelor of Studies in Commerce - 963007463rd 88550 17-0002-2026-05238MUHAMMAD NOMAN



Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission Date

Shah  Zeb SHAHZEB200414@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-02-1416202-3276689-3Zarif Ullah 2026-01-03

MUHAMMAD  NOMANMUHAMMAD08647230@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-1016201-1621759-3SAEED MUHAMMAD 2026-01-172026-01-19



Application StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz QuranQuota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent City

Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No Enhance Fee Mohalla Ibrahim khel village and Po Kunda tehsil lahor district swabiSwabi

Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes Open Merit Chota Lahor, SwabiSwabi



Current City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent PostalPermanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/Province

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan Mohalla Ibrahim khel village and Po Kunda tehsil lahor district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570 Chota Lahor, SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa



Permanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee StatusProcessing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid Date

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92313-9787310

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570 +92347-0208755PAID 1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Semester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid DateHostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No

No No

2026,January,20 No No



Total Siblings

0

0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

19 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 1st 85004

32 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 3rd 85326

34 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 1st 85339

49 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 2nd 86276

81 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 1st 88198

100 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 1st 88458

105 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 1st 88461

118 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 3rd 88664

128 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 2nd 88818

137 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Dental Technology - 96300856 2nd 88854



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05122Muhammad Umair Muhammad  UmairUMAIRAMEEN183@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-03-1516201-8704806-1

17-0002-2026-05130Umar Fayaz Umar  FayazUMARKHAM09876@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-03-2116203-0406573-1

17-0002-2026-05131Hira khan Hira  khan KHIRA7539@GMAIL.COMFemale 2002-05-1142401-7894104-2

17-0002-2026-05146MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MUHAMMAD  HUZAIFAMH7633702@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-01-2116203-0492191-7

17-0002-2026-05189Talha Mahmood Talha  MahmoodAYAZ65111@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-03-1016201-8909230-1

17-0002-2026-05230Mursaleen Khan Mursaleen  KhanMURSALEENNADAN90@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-05-0716201-5730634-1

17-0002-2026-05231Rimsha Ejaz Rimsha  EjazRIM12EJAZ@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-01-0142301-7700642-4

17-0002-2026-05250Abu Bakar Ayaz Abu Bakar  AyazPROFESSORKHAN459@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-04-2616202-1351866-3

17-0002-2026-05277Muhammad Rehman Muhammad  RehmanMR2605296@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416202-6033916-7

17-0002-2026-05286Akbar Ali Akbar  Ali AKBARALI843A@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-04-0216202-5065660-5



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Aminuddin 2025-12-312026-01-08Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Fayaz Ahmad 2026-01-032026-01-03Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

shah noor khan 2026-01-032026-01-03Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Abdul nafi 2026-01-072026-01-07Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No

JannatGul 2026-01-162026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Niaz Ali Khan 2026-01-172026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Raja Ejaz Akther 2026-01-172026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Ayaz Ali 2026-01-182026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sahib Ur Rehman 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Khan Sher 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Muhalla awan jalbai swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23600

Open Merit Mohallah Mazid Khel Village and PO Kalabat Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23520

Open Merit jana kheil thand koi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit PO Utla Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit SOKHTA HARYAN POST OFFICE DOBIAN TEHSIL RAZZAR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23330

Open Merit Mohalla Saeed Abad PO Yaqubi Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Post Office Pind Hashim Khan vill Bayian Ahmed Ali Khan Tehsil and District HaripurHaripur Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 02262

Open Merit Mohallah Jana Khel Village and PO Marghuz Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Bara Khan Khel Village and PO Thandkoi Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23110

Open Merit Mohallah Chaju Khel Villaga and PO Thandkoi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Muhalla awan jalbai swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23600 +92318-5477955NOT PAID

Mohallah Mazid Khel Village and PO Kalabat Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23520 +92330-9457837PAID

jana kheil thand koi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92343-7986243PAID

PO Utla Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92310-6645987PAID

SOKHTA HARYAN POST OFFICE DOBIAN TEHSIL RAZZAR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23330 +92343-5516628PAID

Mohalla Saeed Abad PO Yaqubi Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92347-8205012PAID

Post Office Pind Hashim Khan vill Bayian Ahmed Ali Khan Tehsil and District HaripurHaripur Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 02262 +92312-2506589NOT PAID

Mohallah Jana Khel Village and PO Marghuz Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92342-9748599PAID

Mohallah Bara Khan Khel Village and PO Thandkoi Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23110 +92325-1930803PAID

Mohallah Chaju Khel Villaga and PO Thandkoi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530 +92343-9861843PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

Yes No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

47 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Doctor of Physical Theraphy (DPT) - 10000263 4th 86276

55 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Doctor of Physical Theraphy (DPT) - 10000263 2nd 86567

144 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Doctor of Physical Theraphy (DPT) - 10000263 2nd 88923

157 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Doctor of Physical Theraphy (DPT) - 10000263 1st 89004

164 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Doctor of Physical Theraphy (DPT) - 10000263 4th 89029



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05146MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MUHAMMAD  HUZAIFAMH7633702@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-01-2116203-0492191-7

17-0002-2026-05153Saman Zia khan Saman Zia  khanZAIB.SAMAA@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-01-2416201-0646037-6

17-0002-2026-05298Anaiza Haider Anaiza  HaiderAINA2008C@GMAIL.COMFemale 2008-03-1016202-7634153-2

17-0002-2026-05318Sajid Ali Sajid  Ali SAJIDALI987098@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-03-0816201-8486433-7

17-0002-2026-05324Durr E Shehwar Durr E  ShehwarSALMOOKHAN777@GMAIL.COMFemale 2004-05-2216202-1988059-2



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Abdul nafi 2026-01-072026-01-07Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No

Zia ur Rehman 2026-01-082026-01-08Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Fazal haider 2026-01-19 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Rizwan Ullah 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sikandar Zeb 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit PO Utla Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit STREET MALIK AJAB KHAN, V/PO JEHANGIRA, DIST SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohlla ali khel village &amp; po kalabat tehsil topi distt swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaSwabi Pakistan 23520

Open Merit yarhusin dagai hamza hill swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Shah Khan Khel Village and PO Marghuz Aka KhelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

PO Utla Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92310-6645987PAID

STREET MALIK AJAB KHAN, V/PO JEHANGIRA, DIST SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92315-5872865NOT PAID

Mohlla ali khel village &amp; po kalabat tehsil topi distt swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaSwabi Pakistan 23520 +92324-0594123

yarhusin dagai hamza hill swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92344-9088448NOT PAID

Mohallah Shah Khan Khel Village and PO Marghuz Aka KhelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530 +92315-9216270PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No Yes 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

23 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Economics - 10000204 4th 85061

67 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Economics - 10000204 3rd 87450



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05124Muhammad Shayan Khan Muhammad Shayan  KhanWALIAZAM995@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-04-0916202-8452926-3

17-0002-2026-05165Abdullah Khan Abdullah  KhanBILALAKBAR.BA7@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-0416204-0629134-5



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Wali Azam 2026-01-012026-01-01Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Muhammad Arshad Khan2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Mohallah Sherdad Khel Maneri Payan SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Village Saidu Dher District and Tehsil Swabi PO Box Karnel Sher Khan Killi (Nawan Killi)Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Mohallah Sherdad Khel Maneri Payan SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92333-9436995PAID

Village Saidu Dher District and Tehsil Swabi PO Box Karnel Sher Khan Killi (Nawan Killi)Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92348-8997709PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No Yes 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

21 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in English - 10000205 2nd 85061

59 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in English - 10000205 1st 87132

72 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in English - 10000205 2nd 88129

75 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in English - 10000205 2nd 88134

115 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in English - 10000205 1st 88600



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05124Muhammad Shayan Khan Muhammad Shayan  KhanWALIAZAM995@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-04-0916202-8452926-3

17-0002-2026-05158Muhammad Waseem Muhammad  WaseemMW9161241@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-08-0516202-6096651-1

17-0002-2026-05176Hassan Hilal Hassan  HilalHASSANHILAL960@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-09-1416202-9098331-7

17-0002-2026-05177Syeda Khadija Begum Syeda Khadija  BegumSYEDAKHADIJASYEDA@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-03-3015101-8548586-2

17-0002-2026-05242Adnan Ahmad Adnan  AhmadADNANAHMADUSMANI@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-04-3016202-1000979-3



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Wali Azam 2026-01-012026-01-01Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Noor Gul Khan 2026-01-112026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Muhammad Sameen 2026-01-152026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Syed musa 2026-01-152026-01-15Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Luqman Muhammad 2026-01-182026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Mohallah Sherdad Khel Maneri Payan SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Village and Post office Gani Chatra Gadoon Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23454

Open Merit Village Gulo Dheri, Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Muhalah sadat dak Khana ghurghushto tehsil khadu khil district bunerBuner Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 19290

Open Merit Mohalla dadukhel village thandkoi tehsil and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23540



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Mohallah Sherdad Khel Maneri Payan SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92333-9436995PAID

Village and Post office Gani Chatra Gadoon Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23454 +92319-4972630NOT PAID

Village Gulo Dheri, Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92312-1524213PAID

Muhalah sadat dak Khana ghurghushto tehsil khadu khil district bunerBuner Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 19290 +92345-1950193NOT PAID

Mohalla dadukhel village thandkoi tehsil and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23540 +92335-5792296PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No No 0

No No 1

No Yes 0

No No 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

13 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Environmental Sciences - 10000206 1st 84889

87 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Environmental Sciences - 10000206 3rd 88229

116 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Environmental Sciences - 10000206 2nd 88600

142 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Environmental Sciences - 10000206 4th 88894

160 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Environmental Sciences - 10000206 2nd 89017

163 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Environmental Sciences - 10000206 3rd 89029



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05108salman ahmad salman  ahmadSALMANAHMADFF@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-04-2116202-1574869-3

17-0002-2026-05201Muhammad Izaz Muhammad  IzazIZAZ9401@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-10-2016204-0370523-3

17-0002-2026-05242Adnan Ahmad Adnan  AhmadADNANAHMADUSMANI@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-04-3016202-1000979-3

17-0002-2026-05295Awais Khan Awais  KhanAADILMEHMOOD006@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-07-0837101-6509648-7

17-0002-2026-05320Abdur Rehman Abdur  RehmanAREHMAND10@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-12-0216202-5104958-5

17-0002-2026-05324Durr E Shehwar Durr E  ShehwarSALMOOKHAN777@GMAIL.COMFemale 2004-05-2216202-1988059-2



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

irfan ullah 2025-12-302025-12-31Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sher Zameen 2026-01-162026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Luqman Muhammad 2026-01-182026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Rabnawaz Khan 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Azeem Gul 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sikandar Zeb 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit mohallah anwarabad VPO kala and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Manan Khel Village and Post Office Kalu Khan Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohalla dadukhel village thandkoi tehsil and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23540

Open Merit Mohallah Syed Khail VPO Nartopa Tehsil Hazro District AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43450

Open Merit Marghuz, ake khail jisla SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Shah Khan Khel Village and PO Marghuz Aka KhelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

mohallah anwarabad VPO kala and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92319-5856110PAID

Mohallah Manan Khel Village and Post Office Kalu Khan Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92319-9033328PAID

Mohalla dadukhel village thandkoi tehsil and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23540 +92335-5792296PAID

Mohallah Syed Khail VPO Nartopa Tehsil Hazro District AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43450 +92312-0768237PAID

Marghuz, ake khail jisla SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92345-9286942PAID

Mohallah Shah Khan Khel Village and PO Marghuz Aka KhelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530 +92315-9216270PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,19

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 1

No No 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No Yes 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

106 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Geology - 10000207 4th 88469

126 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Geology - 10000207 1st 88756



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05232asmat khan asmat  khanASMATKHAN.JADOON013@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-11-1116202-0993623-1

17-0002-2026-05268Mohsin Ahmad Mohsin  AhmadMA9782106@GMAIL.COMMale 2001-03-2317203-0355293-9



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

abdul samad 2026-01-172026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Ibrar khan 2026-01-182026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit po dewal katgram tehsil topi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit ma9782106@gmail.comPeshawar Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 2403



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

po dewal katgram tehsil topi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92314-7073731NOT PAID

ma9782106@gmail.comPeshawar Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 2403 +92320-9693048PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No Yes 0

No Yes 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

5 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 84743

7 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 84773

14 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 84961

17 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 3rd 84981

25 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 85253

41 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 85864

53 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 86557

57 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 86570

60 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 87144

65 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 87450

70 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 87603

71 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 3rd 88129

74 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88134

77 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88141

83 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88226

89 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88241

90 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88298

125 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88699

131 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88824

139 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88894

152 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 88958

161 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)LLB (4 Years) - 96300743 1st 89029



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05096Javeria Bibi Javeria  BibiLAIBABIBI057@GMAIL.COMFemale 2002-02-1016201-0330371-6

17-0002-2026-05098Laila Hassan Laila  HassanNAYABK159@GMAIL.COMFemale 2006-01-0316204-0728336-6

17-0002-2026-05119Ayesha Rashid Ayesha  RashidADNANHAIDERYOUSAFZAI@GMAIL.COMFemale 2007-10-1916101-5133575-0

17-0002-2026-05120Saman Zia khan Saman Zia  khanZAIB.SAMAA@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-01-2416201-0646037-6

17-0002-2026-05127Ehtisham Saleem Ehtisham  SaleemESALEEM302@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-09-2335202-7660262-7

17-0002-2026-05139Afaq Ahmad Afaq  AhmadAFAQAHMAD.PK1@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-03-2516204-0437886-7

17-0002-2026-05151Amjad Khan Amjad  KhanAMJADKHANKAKAR01@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-0256201-7070160-9

17-0002-2026-05154MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD  USMANLOVING1438@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-11-0138201-0788836-1

17-0002-2026-05160Amena Bibi Amena  BibiAMNABANGASH24@GMAIL.COMFemale 2000-01-2614301-3365017-2

17-0002-2026-05165Abdullah Khan Abdullah  KhanBILALAKBAR.BA7@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-0416204-0629134-5

17-0002-2026-05168Maymoon Khan Maymoon  KhanERSWISS6@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-07-0816202-7886981-3

17-0002-2026-05176Hassan Hilal Hassan  HilalHASSANHILAL960@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-09-1416202-9098331-7

17-0002-2026-05177Syeda Khadija Begum Syeda Khadija  BegumSYEDAKHADIJASYEDA@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-03-3015101-8548586-2

17-0002-2026-05180MUHAMMAD QAIS MUHAMMAD  QAISQAISBUGTI274@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-01-0155103-1235459-5

17-0002-2026-05200FARHAN KHAN FARHAN  KHANJK3423457@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-07-0216202-2846908-9

17-0002-2026-05203Akash Ahmad Akash  AhmadAKASHAHMAD8760@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-03-2916201-6332652-1

17-0002-2026-05210Mansoor Ali Shah Mansoor  Ali ShahMANSOORMANSOORALISHAH19@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-12-0616101-5933520-5

17-0002-2026-05257MUHAMMAD QAIS MUHAMMAD  QAISQAISBUGTI274@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-01-0155103-1235459-5

17-0002-2026-05278Mahnoor Zulfiqar Mahnoor  ZulfiqarAZLAN.KHAN9988200@GMAIL.COMFemale 2007-03-2416202-4108517-6

17-0002-2026-05295Awais Khan Awais  KhanAADILMEHMOOD006@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-07-0837101-6509648-7

17-0002-2026-05306Ali Gul Ali  Gul KAREEMKHAN02082004@GMAIL.COMMale 2003-06-1054400-4842038-3

17-0002-2026-05324Durr E Shehwar Durr E  ShehwarSALMOOKHAN777@GMAIL.COMFemale 2004-05-2216202-1988059-2



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Irfan Ullah Khan 2025-12-292025-12-29Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Mir hassan 2025-12-292025-12-29Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Muhammad Rashid 2025-12-312025-12-31Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Zia ur Rehman 2025-12-312025-12-31Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Saleem Sabir 2026-01-022026-01-09Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Fazal Hussain 2026-01-052026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Abdullah jan 2026-01-082026-01-09Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

BASHIR HUSSAIN 2026-01-082026-01-15Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Azmat ali khan 2026-01-112026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Muhammad Arshad Khan2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Arshad Ali 2026-01-132026-01-13Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Muhammad Sameen 2026-01-152026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Syed musa 2026-01-152026-01-15Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

NABI BAKHSH 2026-01-152026-01-15Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No

RASHID KHAN 2026-01-162026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Ajmal Nabi 2026-01-162026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Mutahir Shah 2026-01-162026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

NABI BAKHSH 2026-01-18 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No

Zulfiqar Hussain 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Rabnawaz Khan 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Ameer jan 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sikandar Zeb 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Mohalla Garhi, PO Khas Nabi, Tehsil Lahor District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23590

Open Merit Dist Swabi tehsil Razzar P/O charbagh village MalakabadSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23490

Open Merit mardan Mardan Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit STREET MALIK AJAB KHAN, V/PO JEHANGIRA, DIST SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Phase 3 near Ayesha masjid Mehria Town AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43600

Open Merit Muhallah mukhtiyar abad road side ismaila swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Quota - Baluchistan Bypass bazar killa saif ullahKilla Saifullah Balochistan Pakistan 462001

Quota - Candidate from PunjabPOST OFFICE KHAS DHAK TEHSIL AND DISTRICT KHUSHABKhushab Punjab Pakistan 41001

Open Merit Mohallah main barkatullah near Ghs kohatKohat Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 2600

Open Merit Village Saidu Dher District and Tehsil Swabi PO Box Karnel Sher Khan Killi (Nawan Killi)Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Mohallah Anayat khel,swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Village Gulo Dheri, Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Muhalah sadat dak Khana ghurghushto tehsil khadu khil district bunerBuner Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 19290

Quota - Baluchistan CARE OF NB BUGTI ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY REGIONAL CAMPUS ESTEN BYPASS QUETTAQuetta Balochistan Pakistan 87300

Open Merit MOHALLAH MAINA BANDA VILLAGE MANERI BALA SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Mohalla khankhel near foji corn complex jehangira swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mardan Swabi road Shahbaz garhi village bala garhi mohalla mianz kandi MardanMardan Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23200

Open Merit CARE OF NB BUGTI ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY REGIONAL CAMPUS ESTEN BYPASS QUETTAQuetta Balochistan Pakistan 87300

Open Merit Mob:Jana khel thandkoi swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 000

Open Merit Mohallah Syed Khail VPO Nartopa Tehsil Hazro District AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43450

Open Merit Kuchlak District QuettaQuetta Balochistan Pakistan 87000

Open Merit Mohallah Shah Khan Khel Village and PO Marghuz Aka KhelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Mohalla Garhi, PO Khas Nabi, Tehsil Lahor District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23590 +92313-8786544PAID

Dist Swabi tehsil Razzar P/O charbagh village MalakabadSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23490 +92342-6725967PAID

mardan Mardan Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92310-3352009NOT PAID

STREET MALIK AJAB KHAN, V/PO JEHANGIRA, DIST SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92315-5872865PAID

Phase 3 near Ayesha masjid Mehria Town AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43600 +92315-0520458PAID

Muhallah mukhtiyar abad road side ismaila swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92332-9867230PAID

Bypass bazar killa saif ullahKilla Saifullah Balochistan Pakistan 462001 +92310-8389069PAID

POST OFFICE KHAS DHAK TEHSIL AND DISTRICT KHUSHABKhushab Punjab Pakistan 41001 +92316-7203971PAID

Mohallah main barkatullah near Ghs kohatKohat Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 2600 +92332-8414532PAID

Village Saidu Dher District and Tehsil Swabi PO Box Karnel Sher Khan Killi (Nawan Killi)Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92348-8997709PAID

Mohallah Anayat khel,swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92316-0193515PAID

Village Gulo Dheri, Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92312-1524213PAID

Muhalah sadat dak Khana ghurghushto tehsil khadu khil district bunerBuner Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 19290 +92345-1950193NOT PAID

CARE OF NB BUGTI ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY REGIONAL CAMPUS ESTEN BYPASS QUETTAQuetta Balochistan Pakistan 87300 +92333-1180444PAID

MOHALLAH MAINA BANDA VILLAGE MANERI BALA SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92318-2515100PAID

Mohalla khankhel near foji corn complex jehangira swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92307-8836697PAID

Mardan Swabi road Shahbaz garhi village bala garhi mohalla mianz kandi MardanMardan Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23200 +92332-4629632NOT PAID

CARE OF NB BUGTI ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY REGIONAL CAMPUS ESTEN BYPASS QUETTAQuetta Balochistan Pakistan 87300 +92333-1180444

Mob:Jana khel thandkoi swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 000 +92345-9495991PAID

Mohallah Syed Khail VPO Nartopa Tehsil Hazro District AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43450 +92312-0768237PAID

Kuchlak District QuettaQuetta Balochistan Pakistan 87000 +92307-3177779NOT PAID

Mohallah Shah Khan Khel Village and PO Marghuz Aka KhelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530 +92315-9216270PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,19

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,19

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 1

No Yes 0

Yes No 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

Yes No 0

No No 0

Yes No 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No No 1

No Yes 0

Yes No 0

No No 0

No No 0

Yes No 0

Yes No 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0

Yes Yes 1

No Yes 0



S.No Tracking ID Applicant Name Father Name

1 17-0002-2026-05108 Salman  Ahmad Irfan Ullah

2 17-0002-2026-05201 Muhammad  Izaz Sher Zameen

3 17-0002-2026-05253 Muhammad  Ilyas Sher  Muhammad

4 17-0002-2026-05307 Muhammad  Saif Ullah Hafiz Altaf Ur Rahman

5 17-0002-2026-05320 Abdur  Rehman Azeem Gul

* Note

University Bank Details for Fee Deposit:

 United Bank Limited, Swabi Branch: Account No. 0323-223082836

Bank of Khyber, University of Swabi Branch: Account No. 0308-002009051247

 Session 2026-2030

Department of Agriculture

University of Swabi

Note: Bring All original Documents for interview

In case, Seat gets vacant from normal fee, student from merit list from enhanced fee will be 

admitted against that seat.

Email: Agriculture@uoswabi.edu.pk

Merit List

Chairperson
Department of Agriculture

 Bachelor of Science (Honors) Agriculture

A candidate must submit the following documents to the DAC at the time of interview:

Hard copy of Application form (Online submitted) along with:

i.          03 recent passport size Photographs (attested on the back).

ii.         Attested photocopies of all the credentials.

iii.        Copy of Domicile.

iv.        Character certificate from the Head of the Institution last attended.

v.         Original Bank receipt of Admission Processing Fee. 

vi.        Copy of CNIC (Applicant/Parent/Guardian).

vii.       Equivalence Certificate from IBCC (where applicable).

viii.     The candidates applying against reserved/Quota seats must attach relevant certificates 

showing   eligibility of the candidate against the reserved/Quota seat for which he/she is 

applying.

IX.           Students on Sports quota must wait for the recommendation of Sports Directorate.

“Note: The admission of all candidates is subject to the verification of all academic 

records against the original documents/credentials, presented at the time of interview.”



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

18 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 2nd 85004

36 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 2nd 85501

69 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 1st 87464

78 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 3rd 88145

91 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 1st 88316

104 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 2nd 88461

110 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 1st 88532

150 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 1st 88946

151 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 1st 88946

162 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Medical Laboratory Technology - 96300857 2nd 89029



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05122Muhammad Umair Muhammad  UmairUMAIRAMEEN183@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-03-1516201-8704806-1

17-0002-2026-05132Abdul Bari Abdul  Bari 00346ABDUL@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-08-1416201-4468864-5

17-0002-2026-05166FARHAN ULLAH FARHAN  ULLAHFARHANSAWABIWAL7788@GMAIL.COMMale 2002-02-1416202-4530975-9

17-0002-2026-05181Muhammad Ismail Muhammad  IsmailISMAILKHAN59084@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-03-1021403-4034246-1

17-0002-2026-05213zaid muhammadzaid  muhammadZAIDMUSTAFA8483@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-10-1316202-6831414-9

17-0002-2026-05231Rimsha Ejaz Rimsha  EjazRIM12EJAZ@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-01-0142301-7700642-4

17-0002-2026-05235Wasi Ullah Wasi  Ullah KHANWASIULLAHKHAN90@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-08-0416102-1373726-1

17-0002-2026-05301Hilal Sultan Hilal  SultanHILALSULTANSULTAN@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-04-0116202-1012476-5

17-0002-2026-05301Hilal Sultan Hilal  SultanHILALSULTANSULTAN@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-04-0116202-1012476-5

17-0002-2026-05324Durr E Shehwar Durr E  ShehwarSALMOOKHAN777@GMAIL.COMFemale 2004-05-2216202-1988059-2



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Aminuddin 2025-12-312026-01-08Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Molvi Fazli Elahi 2026-01-042026-01-09Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

ABDUL SATTAR 2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Shah Khan 2026-01-152026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

izhar ali 2026-01-162026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Raja Ejaz Akther 2026-01-172026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Aziz muhammad 2026-01-172026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sher Sultan 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sher Sultan 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sikandar Zeb 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Muhalla awan jalbai swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23600

Open Merit Tel PO Jagan Nat Chak Yar Hussain Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23200

Open Merit Mohalla Gulshan abad vil and post office gar Munara tehsel and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23550

Open Merit tehsil razzar,dagai district sawabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit moh panjpao village kaddi distt &amp; teh swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Post Office Pind Hashim Khan vill Bayian Ahmed Ali Khan Tehsil and District HaripurHaripur Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 02262

Open Merit Ahmedabad ColonyTor Dher Post Office Tor Dher Tehsil Takht BhaiMardan Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Baja Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

B.Sc (Biological Science)Baja Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Shah Khan Khel Village and PO Marghuz Aka KhelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Muhalla awan jalbai swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23600 +92318-5477955NOT PAID

Tel PO Jagan Nat Chak Yar Hussain Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23200 +92346-9643271PAID

Mohalla Gulshan abad vil and post office gar Munara tehsel and district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23550 +92347-8045207PAID

tehsil razzar,dagai district sawabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92311-8227234PAID

moh panjpao village kaddi distt &amp; teh swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92311-5221225NOT PAID

Post Office Pind Hashim Khan vill Bayian Ahmed Ali Khan Tehsil and District HaripurHaripur Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 02262 +92312-2506589NOT PAID

Ahmedabad ColonyTor Dher Post Office Tor Dher Tehsil Takht BhaiMardan Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan NOT PAID

Baja Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92325-9126617NOT PAID

Baja Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92325-9126617NOT PAID

Mohallah Shah Khan Khel Village and PO Marghuz Aka KhelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530 +92315-9216270PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 1

No No 0

Yes No 0

No Yes 1

No No 0

No No 0

No Yes 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

94 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Optometry - 96300897 4th 88316

130 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Optometry - 96300897 4th 88818



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05213zaid muhammadzaid  muhammadZAIDMUSTAFA8483@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-10-1316202-6831414-9

17-0002-2026-05277Muhammad Rehman Muhammad  RehmanMR2605296@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416202-6033916-7



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

izhar ali 2026-01-162026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Sahib Ur Rehman 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit moh panjpao village kaddi distt &amp; teh swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Bara Khan Khel Village and PO Thandkoi Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23110



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

moh panjpao village kaddi distt &amp; teh swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92311-5221225NOT PAID

Mohallah Bara Khan Khel Village and PO Thandkoi Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23110 +92325-1930803PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No No 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

1 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Physics - 10000213 1st 84558



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05080Abdullah Asif Abdullah  AsifHAFIZ.ABDULLAH@TMCLTD.COMMale 2005-12-0311111-1122222-2



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

a 2025-12-262025-12-26Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit 84-B Bankers Avenue Cooperative Housing Society Bedian RoadLahore Punjab Pakistan 54000



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

84-B Bankers Avenue Cooperative Housing Society Bedian RoadLahore Punjab Pakistan 54000 +92314-4983336NOT PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

22 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Political Science - 10000214 3rd 85061

39 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Political Science - 10000214 1st 85535

42 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Political Science - 10000214 2nd 86035

44 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Political Science - 10000214 2nd 86040

63 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Political Science - 10000214 3rd 87359

68 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Political Science - 10000214 4th 87450

133 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Political Science - 10000214 2nd 88834

140 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Political Science - 10000214 2nd 88894



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05124Muhammad Shayan Khan Muhammad Shayan  KhanWALIAZAM995@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-04-0916202-8452926-3

17-0002-2026-05133Muhammad Nabeel Shahid Muhammad Nabeel  ShahidSHAHIDNABEEL744@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416201-8866867-7

17-0002-2026-05142Muhammad Nabeel Shahid Muhammad Nabeel  ShahidSHAHIDNABEEL744@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416201-8866867-7

17-0002-2026-05143Muhammad Nabeel Shahid Muhammad Nabeel  ShahidKHANJOWAN69@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416201-8866867-7

17-0002-2026-05163Sikandar Riaz Sikandar  RiazSIKANDARN481@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-04-2116202-6541956-1

17-0002-2026-05165Abdullah Khan Abdullah  KhanBILALAKBAR.BA7@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-0416204-0629134-5

17-0002-2026-05281Ajwa Gohar Ajwa  GoharTUFAILKHANDORAN@GMAIL.COMFemale 2007-05-1016202-4008497-6

17-0002-2026-05295Awais Khan Awais  KhanAADILMEHMOOD006@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-07-0837101-6509648-7



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Wali Azam 2026-01-012026-01-01Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Shahid Hussain 2026-01-042026-01-04Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No

Shahid Hussain 2026-01-06 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No

Shahid Hussain 2026-01-062026-01-06Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No

Asif Riaz 2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Muhammad Arshad Khan2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Gohar Rahman 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Rabnawaz Khan 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Mohallah Sherdad Khel Maneri Payan SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit VPO Turlandi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Village Saidu Dher District and Tehsil Swabi PO Box Karnel Sher Khan Killi (Nawan Killi)Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Mohallah Bar Hamil Khel Village Manaire Bala PO Swabi Tehsil District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohallah Syed Khail VPO Nartopa Tehsil Hazro District AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43450



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Mohallah Sherdad Khel Maneri Payan SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92333-9436995PAID

Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92334-0058103NOT PAID

Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92345-5705101

Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92345-5705101NOT PAID

VPO Turlandi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan NOT PAID

Village Saidu Dher District and Tehsil Swabi PO Box Karnel Sher Khan Killi (Nawan Killi)Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92348-8997709PAID

Mohallah Bar Hamil Khel Village Manaire Bala PO Swabi Tehsil District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92344-3869377PAID

Mohallah Syed Khail VPO Nartopa Tehsil Hazro District AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43450 +92312-0768237PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

43 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Psychology - 10000215 1st 86035

45 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Psychology - 10000215 1st 86040

64 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Psychology - 10000215 4th 87359

73 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Psychology - 10000215 1st 88129

99 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Psychology - 10000215 1st 88425

103 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Psychology - 10000215 3rd 88461

146 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)Bachelor of Studies in Psychology - 10000215 4th 88923



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05142Muhammad Nabeel Shahid Muhammad Nabeel  ShahidSHAHIDNABEEL744@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416201-8866867-7

17-0002-2026-05143Muhammad Nabeel Shahid Muhammad Nabeel  ShahidKHANJOWAN69@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416201-8866867-7

17-0002-2026-05163Sikandar Riaz Sikandar  RiazSIKANDARN481@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-04-2116202-6541956-1

17-0002-2026-05176Hassan Hilal Hassan  HilalHASSANHILAL960@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-09-1416202-9098331-7

17-0002-2026-05227Mahnoor Irshad Mahnoor  IrshadSAHIBZADAMUHAMMADAZAAN@GMAIL.COMFemale 2008-03-1616204-0733698-2

17-0002-2026-05231Rimsha Ejaz Rimsha  EjazRIM12EJAZ@GMAIL.COMFemale 2005-01-0142301-7700642-4

17-0002-2026-05298Anaiza Haider Anaiza  HaiderAINA2008C@GMAIL.COMFemale 2008-03-1016202-7634153-2



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Shahid Hussain 2026-01-06 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No

Shahid Hussain 2026-01-062026-01-06Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No

Asif Riaz 2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Muhammad Sameen 2026-01-152026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Irshad 2026-01-172026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Raja Ejaz Akther 2026-01-172026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Fazal haider 2026-01-19 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit VPO Turlandi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Village Gulo Dheri, Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Distt swabi ,Teh Razzar , village Dagai,muhallah Zanki khelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Post Office Pind Hashim Khan vill Bayian Ahmed Ali Khan Tehsil and District HaripurHaripur Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 02262

Open Merit Mohlla ali khel village &amp; po kalabat tehsil topi distt swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaSwabi Pakistan 23520



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92345-5705101

Mohala Aziz khel TEHSIL LAHOR DISTRICT SWABISwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92345-5705101NOT PAID

VPO Turlandi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan NOT PAID

Village Gulo Dheri, Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92312-1524213PAID

Distt swabi ,Teh Razzar , village Dagai,muhallah Zanki khelSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92323-9378979PAID

Post Office Pind Hashim Khan vill Bayian Ahmed Ali Khan Tehsil and District HaripurHaripur Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 02262 +92312-2506589NOT PAID

Mohlla ali khel village &amp; po kalabat tehsil topi distt swabiSwabi Khyber PakhtunkhwaSwabi Pakistan 23520 +92324-0594123



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,19

1.89E+10 1500



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

No No 1

No Yes 0

Yes No 0

No Yes 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

33 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 4th 85326

35 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 1st 85501

48 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 3rd 86276

52 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 2nd 86528

80 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 1st 88145

95 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 1st 88330

117 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 1st 88630

120 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 2nd 88664

123 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 1st 88691

124 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 1st 88691

127 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 1st 88818

134 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 1st 88847

135 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 4th 88854

148 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 3rd 88946

158 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS in Surgical Technology - 96300859 2nd 89004



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05130Umar Fayaz Umar  FayazUMARKHAM09876@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-03-2116203-0406573-1

17-0002-2026-05132Abdul Bari Abdul  Bari 00346ABDUL@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-08-1416201-4468864-5

17-0002-2026-05146MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MUHAMMAD  HUZAIFAMH7633702@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-01-2116203-0492191-7

17-0002-2026-05149Iqra bibi Iqra  bibi MUHAMMADTALHA2839@GMAIL.COMFemale 2007-05-1916204-0633644-8

17-0002-2026-05181Muhammad Ismail Muhammad  IsmailISMAILKHAN59084@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-03-1021403-4034246-1

17-0002-2026-05216Atta Ullah Atta  Ullah ATTAULLAH033510@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-05-0221401-3832883-5

17-0002-2026-05247Fahad Khan Fahad  KhanFAHADKHANLAIQ@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-01-1816204-0516807-7

17-0002-2026-05250Abu Bakar Ayaz Abu Bakar  AyazPROFESSORKHAN459@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-04-2616202-1351866-3

17-0002-2026-05256Abubakar Sadeeq Abubakar  SadeeqABUBAKARJAN071@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-04-0116201-8107257-1

17-0002-2026-05256Abubakar Sadeeq Abubakar  SadeeqABUBAKARJAN071@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-04-0116201-8107257-1

17-0002-2026-05277Muhammad Rehman Muhammad  RehmanMR2605296@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-03-2416202-6033916-7

17-0002-2026-05285Mehran Raja Mehran  RajaMEHRANRAJA87553@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-03-0916204-0437913-7

17-0002-2026-05286Akbar Ali Akbar  Ali AKBARALI843A@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-04-0216202-5065660-5

17-0002-2026-05301Hilal Sultan Hilal  SultanHILALSULTANSULTAN@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-04-0116202-1012476-5

17-0002-2026-05318Sajid Ali Sajid  Ali SAJIDALI987098@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-03-0816201-8486433-7



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

Fayaz Ahmad 2026-01-032026-01-03Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Molvi Fazli Elahi 2026-01-042026-01-09Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Abdul nafi 2026-01-072026-01-07Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No

Muhammad Ali 2026-01-082026-01-08Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Shah Khan 2026-01-152026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Muhammadam Khan 2026-01-162026-01-16Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Laiq Huusain 2026-01-182026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Ayaz Ali 2026-01-182026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Abdul Hamee 2026-01-182026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Abdul Hamee 2026-01-182026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Sahib Ur Rehman 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Rajul islam 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No

Khan Sher 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Sher Sultan 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Rizwan Ullah 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit Mohallah Mazid Khel Village and PO Kalabat Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23520

Open Merit Tel PO Jagan Nat Chak Yar Hussain Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23200

Open Merit PO Utla Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit mohallah alladad khel VPO dagai tehsil razzar district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit tehsil razzar,dagai district sawabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit VPO yaka ghond oly shah east tehsil amabr utmankhel District MomandSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohalla Bangzara PO Karnal Sher Khan Killi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Mohallah Jana Khel Village and PO Marghuz Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Enhance Fee Mohallah Sadri Jaded Post Office Dagai Sadri Tehsil Razzar District swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Sadri Jaded Post Office Dagai Sadri Tehsil Razzar District swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Bara Khan Khel Village and PO Thandkoi Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23110

Open Merit Yar hussein dagaiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Mohallah Chaju Khel Villaga and PO Thandkoi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530

Open Merit Baja Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit yarhusin dagai hamza hill swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

Mohallah Mazid Khel Village and PO Kalabat Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23520 +92330-9457837PAID

Tel PO Jagan Nat Chak Yar Hussain Tehsil Razzar District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23200 +92346-9643271PAID

PO Utla Tehsil Topi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92310-6645987PAID

mohallah alladad khel VPO dagai tehsil razzar district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92349-6458844PAID

tehsil razzar,dagai district sawabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92311-8227234PAID

VPO yaka ghond oly shah east tehsil amabr utmankhel District MomandSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92336-1945146PAID

Mohalla Bangzara PO Karnal Sher Khan Killi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92319-5665275NOT PAID

Mohallah Jana Khel Village and PO Marghuz Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92342-9748599PAID

Mohallah Sadri Jaded Post Office Dagai Sadri Tehsil Razzar District swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92316-1931002PAID

Mohallah Sadri Jaded Post Office Dagai Sadri Tehsil Razzar District swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92316-1931002PAID

Mohallah Bara Khan Khel Village and PO Thandkoi Tehsil and District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23110 +92325-1930803PAID

Yar hussein dagaiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92336-9787553PAID

Mohallah Chaju Khel Villaga and PO Thandkoi District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23530 +92343-9861843PAID

Baja Swabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92325-9126617NOT PAID

yarhusin dagai hamza hill swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92344-9088448NOT PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,19

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No Yes 0

No No 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

No No 1

No No 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0



No. Program GroupProgram Name Preference Application ID

3 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS Tourism & Hotel Management - 10000217 1st 84651

20 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS Tourism & Hotel Management - 10000217 1st 85061

27 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS Tourism & Hotel Management - 10000217 1st 85299

62 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS Tourism & Hotel Management - 10000217 2nd 87359

96 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS Tourism & Hotel Management - 10000217 1st 88346

109 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS Tourism & Hotel Management - 10000217 1st 88469

111 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS Tourism & Hotel Management - 10000217 1st 88550

141 Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support Programs)BS Tourism & Hotel Management - 10000217 3rd 88894



Tracking ID First Name Middle NameLast Name Full Name Email AddressGender DOB CNIC

17-0002-2026-05090Aneeq hmad Aneeq  hmadYOUSAFTECH2025@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-03-2516201-8107208-9

17-0002-2026-05124Muhammad Shayan Khan Muhammad Shayan  KhanWALIAZAM995@GMAIL.COMMale 2006-04-0916202-8452926-3

17-0002-2026-05128Shah Zeb Shah  Zeb SHAHZEB200414@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-02-1416202-3276689-3

17-0002-2026-05163Sikandar Riaz Sikandar  RiazSIKANDARN481@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-04-2116202-6541956-1

17-0002-2026-05219Syed Khayam Hussain Shah Syed Khayam Hussain  ShahSKHAYAM773@GMAIL.COMMale 2007-03-3116201-0895979-7

17-0002-2026-05232asmat khan asmat  khanASMATKHAN.JADOON013@GMAIL.COMMale 2004-11-1116202-0993623-1

17-0002-2026-05238MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD  NOMANMUHAMMAD08647230@GMAIL.COMMale 2008-02-1016201-1621759-3

17-0002-2026-05295Awais Khan Awais  KhanAADILMEHMOOD006@GMAIL.COMMale 2005-07-0837101-6509648-7



Father NameMother NameApplication Creation DateApplication Submission DateApplication StatusAdmission SessionNationality Disability Hafiz Quran

zameen khan 2025-12-272025-12-28Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Wali Azam 2026-01-012026-01-01Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Zarif Ullah 2026-01-03 Not SubmittedSPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Asif Riaz 2026-01-122026-01-12Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

Syed Atta Ullah Shah 2026-01-162026-01-18Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

abdul samad 2026-01-172026-01-17Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No

SAEED MUHAMMAD 2026-01-172026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No Yes

Rabnawaz Khan 2026-01-192026-01-19Submitted SPRING 2026Pakistan No No



Quota Passport Current Mailing AddressCurrent CityCurrent City OtherCurrent State/ProvinceCurrent State/Province OtherCurrent CountryCurrent Postal

Open Merit mohalla balarkhel village beka tehsil lahor district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340

Open Merit Mohallah Sherdad Khel Maneri Payan SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430

Open Merit Mohalla Ibrahim khel village and Po Kunda tehsil lahor district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit VPO Turlandi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Vpo Manki Tehsil Lahor District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23590

Open Merit po dewal katgram tehsil topi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan

Open Merit Chota Lahor, SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570

Open Merit Mohallah Syed Khail VPO Nartopa Tehsil Hazro District AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43450



Permanent Mailing AddressPermanent CityPermanent City OtherPermanent State/ProvincePermanent State/Province OtherPermanent CountryPermanent Postal CodeContact No Processing Fee Status

mohalla balarkhel village beka tehsil lahor district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23340 +92317-1856798NOT PAID

Mohallah Sherdad Khel Maneri Payan SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23430 +92333-9436995PAID

Mohalla Ibrahim khel village and Po Kunda tehsil lahor district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92313-9787310

VPO Turlandi Tehsil Razzar Distt SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan NOT PAID

Vpo Manki Tehsil Lahor District SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23590 +92316-8698686PAID

po dewal katgram tehsil topi district swabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan +92314-7073731NOT PAID

Chota Lahor, SwabiSwabi Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Pakistan 23570 +92347-0208755PAID

Mohallah Syed Khail VPO Nartopa Tehsil Hazro District AttockAttock Punjab Pakistan 43450 +92312-0768237PAID



Processing Fee Challan NoProcessing Fee AmountProcessing Fee BankProcessing Fee Paid DateSemester Fee StatusSemester Fee Challan NoSemester Fee AmountSemester Fee BankSemester Fee Paid Date

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,16

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20

1.89E+10 1500 BOK, The University of Swabi2026,January,20



Hostel FacilityTransport FacilityAdmission StatusRoll No Total Siblings

No No 0

No No 0

No No 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0

No Yes 0

No No 0

No Yes 0



Department of Allied Health Sciences 
University of Swabi  

Anbar, Swabi, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa 

 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSIONS – SPRING 2026 

This merit list is prepared based on the academic credentials provided by the applicants for admission to undergraduate 

programs in the Department of Allied Health Sciences.  

This is a provisional list and is subject to verification of original documents at the time of admission. Any discrepancy, 

misstatement, or misrepresentation may lead to disqualification of the candidate. 

S.No Tracking ID Name F/Name Remarks 

1 17-0002-2026-05122 Muhammad Umair Aminuddin  

2 17-0002-2026-05132 Abdul Bari Molvi Fazli Elahi  

3 17-0002-2026-05166 Farhan Ullah Abdul Sattar  

4 17-0002-2026-05181 Muhammad Ismail Shah Khan  

5 17-0002-2026-05213 Zaid Muhammad Izhar Ali  

6 17-0002-2026-05231 Rimsha Ejaz Raja Ejaz Akther   

7 17-0002-2026-05235 Wasi Ullah Aziz Muhammad   

8 17-0002-2026-05301 Hilal Sultan Sher Sultan  

9 17-0002-2026-05301 Hilal Sultan Sher Sultan  

10 17-0002-2026-05324 Durr E  Shehwar Sikandar Zeb  

 

NOTE: 

1. This merit list does not confer any right of admission unless supported by original documents and fulfillment 

of all eligibility criteria. 

2. To confirm your admission, please deposit the admission fee within the stipulated time in UBL or BoK using 

the prescribed slips available at any branch of these Banks in District Swabi or at the Main Campus of the 

University. 

3. Candidates are advised to contact the Department for any queries or corrections within 3 working days of the 

display of this list. 

4. Final admission will be granted strictly on the basis of verified academic records and availability of seats. 

 

 

For further information, please contact: 

Office of the Chairman, Department of Allied Health Sciences 

University of Swabi, Old Campus | Email: chairman.ahs@uoswabi.edu.pk  | Phone: +92-313-9934333 

We wish all candidates the very best in their academic journey. 

RADIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY 

mailto:chairman.ahs@uoswabi.edu.pk

